
Pos 

 

600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

43 
70 
98 

9 
78 
23 
68 

968 
74 
79 

55 
101 

39 
90 
34 

3 
5 

13 

73 

Name 

Antonio MONTOYA 
Maximilian SONTACCHI 
Paolo SIRTORI 
Miscel FORGIONE 
Antonio MICELLI 
Alessandro CHIARELLI 
Remo MARINATO 
Raffaele DI LUCA 
Massimo VARANA 
Vito PISANELLO 

Jacopo GULLA' 
Lorenzo PICASSO 
Emiliano MALAGOLI 
Ivo ARNOLDI 
Alex INNOCENTI 
Corrado Cristiano CARUSO 
Luca LUNGHI 
Massimo BACCI 

Albert MILANESE 

Class 

600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kavasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Aprilia 
Honda 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
BMW 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Ducati 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 

9:13.724 
9:25.518 
9:26.038 
9:35.109 
9:47.168 

10:05.972 
8:49.751 
8:59.448 
9:49.587 
9:50.430 

8:56.270 
8:58.543 
9:02.594 
9:04.647 
9:07.707 
9:48.948 
9:54.920 

10:02.821 

Diff 

11.794 
12.314 
21.385 
33.444 
52.248 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2.273 
6.324 
8.377 

11.437 
52.678 
58.650 

1:06.551 

DNS 

Gap 

11.794 
0.520 
9.071 

12.059 
18.804 

1 Lap 
9.697 

50.139 
0.843 

2.273 
4.051 
2.053 
3.060 

41.241 
5.972 
7.901 

Best Tm 

1:17.834 
1:19.181 
1:19.400 
1:20.143 
1:22.530 
1:24.084 
1:26.216 
1:27.726 
1:35.173 
1:35.081 

1:15.636 
1:15.940 
1:16.314 
1:16.819 
1:17.083 
1:22.248 
1:23.362 
1:22.553 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.273 

Avg. Speed 

117,807 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.636 

Best Speed 

119,324 

Best Lap by 

55 - Jacopo GULLA' 

 

Printed: 02/07/2023 16:32:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Magione 01/02-07 
OCTO CUP 

GARA 2 

Race started at 16:13:55 

MagioneV3 2,507 km 

02/07/2023 16:10 


